
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Scratch Team, Scratch

Demotte, IN1 More Balls, Please 2173900 2,445

The lowest score to cash is 2445.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team, Handicapped

Winchester, IN1 Gutter Girls 2194798 2,899

Hillsboro, IN2 No Split Ends 2034001 2,863

Valparaiso, IN3 Alley Cats 2093284 2,856

Monrovia, IN4 Indiana Family Chiropractic Ce 2078460 2,804

Greencastle, IN5 Bi Polar Rollers 1979828 2,755

UNKNOWN, IN6 Dunkirk Divas 2037705 2,751

Dyer, IN7 LEFTOVERS 1978597 2,740

Greencastle, IN8 High Rollers 1979826 2,727

Valparaiso, IN9 CopyCats 2093283 2,721

Greencastle, IN10 Time to Spare! 1979827 2,713

Dyer, IN11 DINOS & BAMBAM 1978596 2,711

Demotte, IN12 More Balls, Please 2173900 2,706

UNKNOWN, IN13 Crown City Queens 2056621 2,704

Rensselaer, IN14 Friends Forever 1980554 2,699

Cromwell, IN15 FAMILY & FRIENDS 2070157 2,671

Dyer, IN16 CBFS 1978595 2,670

Decatur, IN17 PA Pro Shop 2063341 2,623

Pendleton, IN18 Margarita Mixers 2074841 2,609

Dyer, IN19 4 PAWS ONLY 1978599 2,601

Pendleton, IN20 Chips & Dip 2074842 2,589

Indianapolis, IN21 Nelson's Golden Girls 2170491 2,569

Ft Wayne, IN22 Ladies of Distinction 1 2016167 2,563

Rochester, IN23 ROCHESTER GLASS 2072452 2,560

Dyer, IN24 LINDA'S QUEENS 1978598 2,546

Decatur, IN25 Villa Lanes 2092949 2,537

Edinburgh, IN26 Burtons Hydraulics 2194806 2,514

Ft Wayne, IN27 Ladies of Distinction 2 2016166 2,477

The lowest score to cash is 2856.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles, Handicapped

Winchester, IN1 Tam Nikki   \ Brouse Victoria 2194798 1,466

UNKNOWN, IN1 Bland Chastity A.  \ Golder Crystal S. 2037705 1,466

Pendleton, IN3 Dodson Sabrina M.  \ Shelton Mackenzie 2074842 1,434

Rensselaer, IN4 Niese Ruth A.  \ Blanchard Beth Ann 1980554 1,430

Winchester, IN5 Collins Kim   \ Abel Amanda 2194798 1,428

Indianapolis, IN6 Workman Cheryle A.  \ Gorman Corrina
M.

2170491 1,406

Pendleton, IN7 Voiles Tifinie M.  \ Lamb Lindsey M. 2074841 1,405
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles, Handicapped

Demotte, IN8 Carter Alexis M.  \ Mocaby-Ankarlo Jada
K.

2173900 1,385

Greencastle, IN9 Mattox Kim M.  \ Friars Brittany L. 1979827 1,373

Decatur, IN10 Rickord Tara L.  \ Ainsworth Missy L. 2063341 1,372

Valparaiso, IN11 Price Brenda M.  \ Price Diane D. 2093283 1,370

Valparaiso, IN11 Konja Kavonna M.  \ Larr Terry 2093283 1,370

Indianapolis, IN13 Gum Maureen E.  \ McMurray Pauline R. 2170491 1,366

Greencastle, IN14 Harris Alyssa   \ Evans Tory 1979828 1,364

Rensselaer, IN15 Jones Mary E.  \ Arbuckle Carol L. 1980554 1,358

Edinburgh, IN16 Zook (Ramsey) Melanie J.  \ Burton Jackie
R.

2194806 1,354

Monrovia, IN17 Jordan Victoria   \ Kassing Doris J. 2078460 1,345

Hillsboro, IN18 Kreitzer Lori S.  \ Wilkinson Tammy E. 2034001 1,340

Decatur, IN19 Burkholder Denise A.  \ Wolfe Susan J. 2092949 1,339

Valparaiso, IN20 Villalba Katie E.  \ Crawford Nicole A. 2093284 1,336

Dyer, IN21 Thrall Jennifer M.  \ Greep Michele M. 1978597 1,333

Pendleton, IN22 Fuller Breanna N.  \ Brown Tranda L. 2074841 1,331

Rochester, IN22 Wynn Mary L.  \ Lowry Alissa 2072452 1,331

Cromwell, IN24 Estep Pamela G.  \ Evilsizor Suzanne E. 2070157 1,328

Dyer, IN25 Gasik Ann M.  \ Nossem Kelli A. 1978595 1,325

Greencastle, IN26 Liebert Lucille   \ Friars Tiffany 1979828 1,323

Edinburgh, IN27 Kelsey Teresa M.  \ Crussel Beverly J. 2194806 1,321

Monrovia, IN28 Martin Samantha   \ Lam Barbara A. 2078460 1,314

Rochester, IN29 Meiser Cheri C.  \ Cohagan Beth A. 2072452 1,311

Dyer, IN30 Adler Charity J.  \ Wozniak Beckie R. 1978599 1,310

Dyer, IN31 Bailey Danielle   \ Fouch Tammie L. 1978599 1,308

Pendleton, IN32 Bargo Courtney K.  \ White Megan L. 2074842 1,306

Dyer, IN33 White Sharmaine   \ White Brittany S. 1978598 1,305

Cromwell, IN33 Shepherd Jennifer L.  \ Hochstedler Joye
C.

2070157 1,305

Greencastle, IN35 Mahan Lindsay N.  \ Myers Rita L. 1979827 1,302

Ft Wayne, IN36 Garza Delia   \ Garza DaYanira 2016166 1,300

Greencastle, IN37 Groves Melissa A.  \ McClure Courtney D. 1979826 1,298

Dyer, IN38 Kilbourn Hanna J.  \ Lacheta Cheryl L. 1978597 1,279

Decatur, IN39 Mowery Brenda S.  \ Vitatoe Kimberlee F. 2063341 1,278

Ft Wayne, IN40 Mabry Ellen R.  \ Wright Cassandra D. 2016166 1,274

Valparaiso, IN40 Konja Brittnee R.  \ Hojcus Tiffany L. 2093284 1,274

Dyer, IN42 Dell'Angelo Carla R.  \ Trock Tamara L. 1978596 1,273

Ft Wayne, IN43 Bouger Kiesi S.  \ Tuttle Jamie L. 2016167 1,267

Dyer, IN44 Bowker Marilyn J.  \ Sanchez Susan 1978596 1,265

Demotte, IN45 Ellison Taylor N.  \ Motel Liana M. 2173900 1,264

Ft Wayne, IN46 Fisher Ashley   \ Littlejohn Gail 2016167 1,263

Greencastle, IN47 Ehrhardt Dee A.  \ Reed June 1979826 1,248

Dyer, IN47 Porter Jean M.  \ Kilbourn Carol M. 1978595 1,248

Hillsboro, IN49 Lamb Jenny   \ Ponder Tina 2034001 1,229

Decatur, IN50 Schnepp Raydean   \ Miller Sandy K. 2092949 1,225
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles, Handicapped

Lafayette, IN51 Brown Chantalle   \ Robertson Melissa A. 2004348 1,221

Dyer, IN52 Smith Marica   \ Carter Tonya R. 1978598 1,209

UNKNOWN, IN53 Wilson Pamela J.  \ Marcum Autumn L. 2037705 1,207

The lowest score to cash is 1405.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Demotte, IN1 Carter Alexis M.  \ Mocaby-Ankarlo Jada
K.

2173900 1,240

Demotte, IN2 Ellison Taylor N.  \ Motel Liana M. 2173900 1,148

Pendleton, IN3 Bargo Courtney K.  \ White Megan L. 2074842 1,036

Ft Wayne, IN4 Garza Delia   \ Garza DaYanira 2016166 1,033

The lowest score to cash is 1033.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles, Handicapped

Valparaiso, IN1 Hojcus Tiffany L. 2093284 733

Demotte, IN2 Ellison Taylor N. 2173900 731

Decatur, IN3 Ainsworth Missy L. 2063341 730

Rochester, IN4 Cohagan Beth A. 2072452 729

Greencastle, IN5 Evans Tory 1979828 728

Valparaiso, IN6 Villalba Katie E. 2093284 725

Pendleton, IN7 Fuller Breanna N. 2074841 721

Greencastle, IN8 Friars Brittany L. 1979827 720

Greencastle, IN9 Groves Melissa A. 1979826 717

Monrovia, IN9 Lam Barbara A. 2078460 717

Greencastle, IN11 Mattox Kim M. 1979827 715

Demotte, IN12 Carter Alexis M. 2173900 711

Rensselaer, IN13 Niese Ruth A. 1980554 709

Dyer, IN14 Thrall Jennifer M. 1978597 708

Rochester, IN14 Wynn Mary L. 2072452 708

Greencastle, IN16 Liebert Lucille 1979828 705

Pendleton, IN16 Bargo Courtney K. 2074842 705

Demotte, IN16 Mocaby-Ankarlo Jada K. 2173900 705

Valparaiso, IN19 Crawford Nicole A. 2093284 703

Decatur, IN19 Schnepp Raydean 2092949 703

Winchester, IN19 Tam Nikki 2194798 703

UNKNOWN, IN22 Bland Chastity A. 2037705 701

Hillsboro, IN23 Wilkinson Tammy E. 2034001 699

Monrovia, IN24 Jordan Victoria 2078460 698

Rensselaer, IN25 Arbuckle Carol L. 1980554 697

Decatur, IN25 Rickord Tara L. 2063341 697

Ft Wayne, IN27 Tuttle Jamie L. 2016167 696

Dyer, IN27 Kilbourn Hanna J. 1978597 696
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles, Handicapped

Cromwell, IN29 Evilsizor Suzanne E. 2070157 695

Monrovia, IN30 Martin Samantha 2078460 694

Edinburgh, IN31 Zook (Ramsey) Melanie J. 2194806 691

Cromwell, IN32 Shepherd Jennifer L. 2070157 688

Indianapolis, IN32 Workman Cheryle A. 2170491 688

Ft Wayne, IN34 Fisher Ashley 2016167 686

Valparaiso, IN34 Larr Terry 2093283 686

Decatur, IN36 Miller Sandy K. 2092949 682

Pendleton, IN37 Lamb Lindsey M. 2074841 681

Edinburgh, IN38 Crussel Beverly J. 2194806 679

Ft Wayne, IN39 Mabry Ellen R. 2016166 676

Valparaiso, IN40 Konja Kavonna M. 2093283 675

Winchester, IN41 Collins Kim 2194798 674

Decatur, IN42 Wolfe Susan J. 2092949 667

Greencastle, IN43 Harris Alyssa 1979828 664

Winchester, IN43 Brouse Victoria 2194798 664

Greencastle, IN45 Myers Rita L. 1979827 662

Cromwell, IN45 Hochstedler Joye C. 2070157 662

Lafayette, IN47 Robertson Melissa A. 2004348 661

Ft Wayne, IN47 Bouger Kiesi S. 2016167 661

Dyer, IN47 Bailey Danielle 1978599 661

Monrovia, IN47 Kassing Doris J. 2078460 661

Dyer, IN51 Wozniak Beckie R. 1978599 658

Pendleton, IN51 White Megan L. 2074842 658

Rensselaer, IN53 Blanchard Beth Ann 1980554 657

Dyer, IN54 Lacheta Cheryl L. 1978597 656

UNKNOWN, IN54 Golder Crystal S. 2037705 656

Rensselaer, IN56 Jones Mary E. 1980554 652

UNKNOWN, IN57 Wilson Pamela J. 2037705 650

Dyer, IN58 White Brittany S. 1978598 649

Lafayette, IN59 Brown Chantalle 2004348 647

Dyer, IN59 Smith Marica 1978598 647

Dyer, IN61 Greep Michele M. 1978597 645

Decatur, IN61 Burkholder Denise A. 2092949 645

Dyer, IN63 Porter Jean M. 1978595 644

Winchester, IN63 Abel Amanda 2194798 644

Greencastle, IN65 McClure Courtney D. 1979826 643

Dyer, IN65 White Sharmaine 1978598 643

Valparaiso, IN67 Konja Brittnee R. 2093284 642

Valparaiso, IN68 Price Diane D. 2093283 641

Rochester, IN69 Lowry Alissa 2072452 640

Dyer, IN70 Bowker Marilyn J. 1978596 639

Hillsboro, IN70 Lamb Jenny 2034001 639

Dyer, IN72 Gasik Ann M. 1978595 637

Indianapolis, IN72 Gorman Corrina M. 2170491 637

Dyer, IN74 Adler Charity J. 1978599 632
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles, Handicapped

Pendleton, IN74 Dodson Sabrina M. 2074842 632

Hillsboro, IN74 Kreitzer Lori S. 2034001 632

Dyer, IN77 Fouch Tammie L. 1978599 630

Dyer, IN78 Dell'Angelo Carla R. 1978596 629

Dyer, IN78 Carter Tonya R. 1978598 629

Edinburgh, IN80 Kelsey Teresa M. 2194806 627

Cromwell, IN81 Estep Pamela G. 2070157 626

Dyer, IN82 Sanchez Susan 1978596 624

Indianapolis, IN82 McMurray Pauline R. 2170491 624

Rochester, IN84 Meiser Cheri C. 2072452 619

Ft Wayne, IN85 Garza Delia 2016166 618

Pendleton, IN85 Shelton Mackenzie 2074842 618

Ft Wayne, IN87 Littlejohn Gail 2016167 617

Ft Wayne, IN88 Wright Cassandra D. 2016166 614

Dyer, IN89 Trock Tamara L. 1978596 612

Edinburgh, IN90 Burton Jackie R. 2194806 606

Greencastle, IN91 Friars Tiffany 1979828 605

Greencastle, IN92 Reed June 1979826 603

Hillsboro, IN93 Ponder Tina 2034001 600

Indianapolis, IN93 Gum Maureen E. 2170491 600

Greencastle, IN95 Ehrhardt Dee A. 1979826 599

UNKNOWN, IN96 Marcum Autumn L. 2037705 598

Decatur, IN97 Vitatoe Kimberlee F. 2063341 593

Pendleton, IN98 Voiles Tifinie M. 2074841 588

Decatur, IN99 Mowery Brenda S. 2063341 581

Valparaiso, IN100 Price Brenda M. 2093283 580

Dyer, IN101 Kilbourn Carol M. 1978595 576

Ft Wayne, IN102 Garza DaYanira 2016166 569

Demotte, IN103 Motel Liana M. 2173900 558

Greencastle, IN104 Mahan Lindsay N. 1979827 556

Pendleton, IN105 Brown Tranda L. 2074841 552

Dyer, IN106 Nossem Kelli A. 1978595 382

The lowest score to cash is 709.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Greencastle, IN1 Friars Brittany L. 1979827 2,247

Rensselaer, IN2 Niese Ruth A. 1980554 2,198

Winchester, IN3 Tam Nikki 2194798 2,190

Greencastle, IN4 Liebert Lucille 1979828 2,183

Demotte, IN5 Mocaby-Ankarlo Jada K. 2173900 2,182

Greencastle, IN6 Evans Tory 1979828 2,174

Valparaiso, IN7 Villalba Katie E. 2093284 2,173

Dyer, IN8 Thrall Jennifer M. 1978597 2,171

UNKNOWN, IN9 Golder Crystal S. 2037705 2,136
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Monrovia, IN10 Jordan Victoria 2078460 2,113

Winchester, IN11 Abel Amanda 2194798 2,109

Winchester, IN12 Brouse Victoria 2194798 2,107

Hillsboro, IN13 Wilkinson Tammy E. 2034001 2,103

Valparaiso, IN14 Larr Terry 2093283 2,102

Edinburgh, IN15 Zook (Ramsey) Melanie J. 2194806 2,096

Winchester, IN16 Collins Kim 2194798 2,069

Dyer, IN17 Bowker Marilyn J. 1978596 2,066

Rochester, IN18 Cohagan Beth A. 2072452 2,059

Monrovia, IN19 Lam Barbara A. 2078460 2,058

Hillsboro, IN20 Kreitzer Lori S. 2034001 2,057

Rensselaer, IN21 Jones Mary E. 1980554 2,055

Valparaiso, IN22 Crawford Nicole A. 2093284 2,054

UNKNOWN, IN23 Bland Chastity A. 2037705 2,045

Cromwell, IN24 Evilsizor Suzanne E. 2070157 2,043

Pendleton, IN24 Shelton Mackenzie 2074842 2,043

Demotte, IN24 Ellison Taylor N. 2173900 2,043

Decatur, IN27 Burkholder Denise A. 2092949 2,042

Greencastle, IN28 Myers Rita L. 1979827 2,036

Dyer, IN28 Bailey Danielle 1978599 2,036

Cromwell, IN28 Shepherd Jennifer L. 2070157 2,036

Rochester, IN28 Wynn Mary L. 2072452 2,036

Monrovia, IN32 Martin Samantha 2078460 2,035

Valparaiso, IN33 Hojcus Tiffany L. 2093284 2,032

Pendleton, IN34 Fuller Breanna N. 2074841 2,027

Dyer, IN35 Lacheta Cheryl L. 1978597 2,026

Pendleton, IN36 Lamb Lindsey M. 2074841 2,023

Monrovia, IN37 Kassing Doris J. 2078460 2,022

Pendleton, IN38 Dodson Sabrina M. 2074842 2,021

Greencastle, IN39 Mattox Kim M. 1979828 2,020

Valparaiso, IN39 Price Diane D. 2093283 2,020

Dyer, IN41 Trock Tamara L. 1978596 2,012

Rensselaer, IN42 Blanchard Beth Ann 1980554 2,011

Valparaiso, IN43 Konja Kavonna M. 2093283 2,010

Valparaiso, IN44 Konja Brittnee R. 2093284 2,008

Greencastle, IN45 Groves Melissa A. 1979826 2,004

Dyer, IN46 Wozniak Beckie R. 1978599 1,999

Ft Wayne, IN47 Tuttle Jamie L. 2016167 1,996

Pendleton, IN48 Bargo Courtney K. 2074842 1,992

Indianapolis, IN49 Workman Cheryle A. 2170491 1,990

Dyer, IN50 Porter Jean M. 1978595 1,985

Demotte, IN51 Carter Alexis M. 2173900 1,983

Greencastle, IN52 McClure Courtney D. 1979826 1,981

Decatur, IN53 Schnepp Raydean 2092949 1,965

Cromwell, IN54 Estep Pamela G. 2070157 1,964

Indianapolis, IN55 McMurray Pauline R. 2170491 1,958
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Edinburgh, IN55 Crussel Beverly J. 2194806 1,958

Hillsboro, IN57 Lamb Jenny 2034001 1,956

Ft Wayne, IN58 Bouger Kiesi S. 2016167 1,954

Greencastle, IN59 Harris Alyssa 1979828 1,946

UNKNOWN, IN60 Wilson Pamela J. 2037705 1,942

Rensselaer, IN61 Arbuckle Carol L. 1980554 1,935

Edinburgh, IN62 Kelsey Teresa M. 2194806 1,933

Dyer, IN63 White Sharmaine 1978598 1,929

Cromwell, IN63 Hochstedler Joye C. 2070157 1,929

Pendleton, IN65 Voiles Tifinie M. 2074841 1,926

Ft Wayne, IN66 Fisher Ashley 2016167 1,921

Dyer, IN67 Gasik Ann M. 1978595 1,920

Dyer, IN68 Adler Charity J. 1978599 1,917

Dyer, IN69 Smith Marica 1978598 1,915

Rochester, IN70 Lowry Alissa 2072452 1,913

Dyer, IN71 White Brittany S. 1978598 1,912

Valparaiso, IN72 Price Brenda M. 2093283 1,910

Pendleton, IN73 Brown Tranda L. 2074841 1,908

Ft Wayne, IN74 Mabry Ellen R. 2016166 1,906

Dyer, IN75 Greep Michele M. 1978597 1,903

Ft Wayne, IN76 Garza Delia 2016166 1,900

Dyer, IN77 Kilbourn Carol M. 1978595 1,896

Decatur, IN78 Miller Sandy K. 2092949 1,895

Decatur, IN79 Wolfe Susan J. 2092949 1,892

Rochester, IN80 Meiser Cheri C. 2072452 1,888

Greencastle, IN81 Reed June 1979826 1,887

Pendleton, IN82 White Megan L. 2074842 1,884

Hillsboro, IN82 Ponder Tina 2034001 1,884

Ft Wayne, IN84 Littlejohn Gail 2016166 1,880

Dyer, IN85 Carter Tonya R. 1978598 1,872

Ft Wayne, IN86 Wright Cassandra D. 2016166 1,865

Demotte, IN87 Motel Liana M. 2173900 1,850

Dyer, IN88 Fouch Tammie L. 1978599 1,848

Dyer, IN89 Dell'Angelo Carla R. 1978596 1,846

Greencastle, IN90 Mahan Lindsay N. 1979827 1,836

Dyer, IN91 Sanchez Susan 1978596 1,828

Edinburgh, IN92 Burton Jackie R. 2194806 1,803

UNKNOWN, IN93 Marcum Autumn L. 2037705 1,775

Greencastle, IN94 Friars Tiffany 1979827 1,740

Dyer, IN95 Nossem Kelli A. 1978595 1,509

Indianapolis, IN96 Gum Maureen E. 2170491 1,279

Greencastle, IN97 Ehrhardt Dee A. 1979826 1,228

New Paris, OH98 Bottoms Lisa D. 1979698 734

Indianapolis, IN99 Louden Pam 2170491 618

The lowest score to cash is 2113.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Demotte, IN1 Mocaby-Ankarlo Jada K. 2173900 1,996

Demotte, IN2 Ellison Taylor N. 2173900 1,851

Pendleton, IN3 Shelton Mackenzie 2074842 1,800

Demotte, IN4 Carter Alexis M. 2173900 1,734

Hillsboro, IN5 Kreitzer Lori S. 2034001 1,727

Dyer, IN6 Thrall Jennifer M. 1978597 1,718

Demotte, IN7 Motel Liana M. 2173900 1,697

Decatur, IN8 Wolfe Susan J. 2092949 1,643

Ft Wayne, IN9 Garza DaYanira 2016166 1,606

Ft Wayne, IN10 Tuttle Jamie L. 2016167 1,600

Ft Wayne, IN11 Wright Cassandra D. 2016166 1,517

Pendleton, IN12 White Megan L. 2074842 1,425

The lowest score to cash is 1996.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Demotte, IN1 Ellison Taylor N. 2173900 667

Demotte, IN2 Mocaby-Ankarlo Jada K. 2173900 643

Demotte, IN3 Carter Alexis M. 2173900 628

Decatur, IN4 Wolfe Susan J. 2092949 584

Ft Wayne, IN5 Tuttle Jamie L. 2016167 564

Dyer, IN6 Thrall Jennifer M. 1978597 557

Pendleton, IN7 Shelton Mackenzie 2074842 537

Hillsboro, IN8 Kreitzer Lori S. 2034001 522

Demotte, IN9 Motel Liana M. 2173900 507

Pendleton, IN10 White Megan L. 2074842 505

Ft Wayne, IN11 Wright Cassandra D. 2016166 498

Ft Wayne, IN12 Garza DaYanira 2016166 486

The lowest score to cash is 667.
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